
Pokal Alzey 2021/22

Herren E Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 04.05.2022 19:00 v (1) 401 TTC Wörrstadt VII SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz. IV 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.

02.03.2022
30.03.2022

20:00 v (1)
19:30 v (1)

301
302

SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz. IV
TTC Wörrstadt VII

SG Schornsheim/Udenheim III
SG Flonheim/Dautenheim III

4:2
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.
Mo.

26.01.2022
07.02.2022
09.02.2022
14.02.2022

20:00 v (1)
20:30 v (2)
19:30 v (1)
20:15 v

204
203
202
201

SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz. IV
SG Schornsheim/Udenheim III
TTC Wörrstadt VII
SG Flonheim/Dautenheim III

TV Albig II
FSV Saulheim IV
TuS Nieder-Wiesen III
TTC Stein-Bockenheim II

4:0
4:0
4:1
4:1

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Mi.
So.
So.
Mi.

24.08.2021
28.09.2021
29.09.2021
03.10.2021
03.10.2021
20.10.2021

20:30 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:30 v (1)
20:00 v
23:59
20:15 v (1)

103
106
102
101
105
104

TuS Nieder-Wiesen II
TV Albig II
SG Schornsheim/Udenheim III
SG Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
SG Sulzheim/Rommersheim IV
SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz. IV

TTC Wörrstadt VII
SG Sulzheim/Rommersheim III
TTC Stein-Bockenheim III
TTC Stein-Bockenheim II
TuS Nieder-Wiesen III
TTC Gumbsheim IV

1:4
4:0
4:0
3:4

0:4 W
4:1

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SG Flonheim/Dautenheim III
FSV Saulheim IV
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